Flint Coin Club 2016 Spring Show

Dom Polski Hall 3415 N. Linden Road Flint, Michigan

The Flint Flying Eagle Coin Club will sponsor a Coin Show on **Sunday, March 6**, **2016** at the **Dom Polski Hall** in Flint, Michigan. The show will be open to the public from 10:00 am till 4:00 pm. Dealer set up time will be from 8:00 am to 10:00 am. Dealers are expected to remain till closing time.

Dealers will provide their own show cases, **table covers**, and lighting fixtures. The Club will provide each dealer with one 8 foot table with ample electrical outlets per spot purchased. A **free back up table will consist of** ¹/₂ **of an 8 foot table**. Special features include: free coffee and donuts to dealers, large ample parking lot behind the hall, spacious well lit hall, food available at the hall at reasonable prices, help loading and unloading. The show will be well advertised.

Table fees are \$45.00 for one table or \$85.00 for two tables.

If you wish to reserve a table or tables for the show, please complete the attached application form and return it immediately with your check made out to F.F.E.C.C. (Flint Flying Eagle Coin Club) for the appropriate table fees.

All applications will be handled on a strictly first come first served basis. We have a limit of 30 tables. Reservations will not be processed unless the enclosed application is filled out and returned. If we become overbooked, prompt notification and check return will be made to you.

Directions are:

If coming from the North, take I-75 and exit right on Pierson road at Exit 122. Go west on Pierson Road about ³/₄ mile. Turn left on Linden Rd and go ¹/₄ mile. Hall is on the west side of the road. Unload back of the hall.

If coming from the South, take I-75 or 23 North to I-75 North and exit left (exit 122 on Pierson Road. Go west on Pierson Road about $\frac{3}{4}$ mile. Turn left on Linden Rd and go $\frac{1}{4}$ mile. Hall is on the west side of the road. Unload back of the hall.

For any additional information, you may contact the following:

Jim Burns	810-397-2700
Email	jgsglove@comcast.net

Jim Burns 8018 River Rd. Flushing, MI 48433

Thank you for your support!

Flint Flying Eagle Coin Club application for the March 6, 2016 show. Please fill out this form and return with check made out to F.F.E.C.C. (Flint Flying Eagle Coin Club) by February 24, 2016.

NAME:	
STREET ADDRESS:	
CITY:	
STATE:	
PHONE:	
EMAIL:	
FIRM NAME:	
NO. OF TABLES WANTED:	_(limit 2)

AMOUNT ENCLOSED:

Note: It is understood that the Flint Flying Eagle Coin Club will not be responsible for any losses by theft, fire or other means to any display or personal items. Every normal precaution will be taken to assure the general safety and welfare of all.

If you require additional information or assistance, feel free to contact:

Jim Burns	810-397-2700
Email	jgsglove@comcast.net

Jim Burns 8018 River Rd. Flushing, MI 48433